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County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 010

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.872 4.569 2.000
64.693 010

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 012

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.569 2.000 4.828 20.981
85.630 012

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 013

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.872 4.569 2.000 46.516
111.209 013

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 015

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.872 2.000
60.124 015

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 016

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.569 2.000
59.821 016

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 019

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.872 4.569 2.000 .134
64.827 019

Georgetown
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 020

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 9.375 4.872 2.000
69.499 020

Idaho Springs
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 030

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 6.242 4.872 2.000
66.366 030

Silver Plume
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 040

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 18.323 4.872 2.000
78.447 040

Empire
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 050

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 7.977 4.872 2.000
68.101 050

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 060

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 2.000 9.117
64.369 060

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 062

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 2.000 9.117 2.875
67.244 062

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 070

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.872 2.000 9.117
69.241 070

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 080

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.872 4.569 2.000
64.693 080

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 082

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.872 4.569 2.000 4.339
69.032 082

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 085

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.872 2.000
60.124 085

County RE-1
Temp Levy Reduction (-) 087

35.156
(1.000)

19.096 4.872 4.569 2.000 20.000
84.693 087


